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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 3 LATA V. - KTM 2:02.705
Miglior T.

1 2:08.250 14:46:59.340

2 2:02.705 14:49:02.045

3 2:03.803 14:51:05.848

4 2:04.538 14:53:10.386

5 2:58.912 14:56:09.298

6 2:02.808 14:58:12.106

7 2:03.731 15:00:15.837

 Po. 2 - # 79 SALVINI N. - Husqvarna + 01.229
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.151 14:47:01.961

2 2:03.934 14:49:05.895

3 2:04.218 14:51:10.113

4 2:04.196 14:53:14.309

5 2:21.951 14:55:36.260

6 2:10.989 14:57:47.249

7 2:05.057 14:59:52.306

 Po. 3 - # 23 ELGARI A. - KTM + 01.774
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.267 14:47:05.661

2 2:05.961 14:49:11.622

3 2:05.164 14:51:16.786

4 2:07.046 14:53:23.832

5 2:04.479 14:55:28.311

6 2:06.529 14:57:34.840

7 2:04.840 14:59:39.680

8 2:05.529 15:01:45.209

 Po. 4 - # 29 BERTOLLI S. - Husqvarna + 02.384
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.599 14:47:07.132

2 2:09.631 14:49:16.763

3 2:08.023 14:51:24.786

4 2:07.231 14:53:32.017

5 2:07.991 14:55:40.008

6 2:08.394 14:57:48.402

7 2:05.089 14:59:53.491

 Po. 5 - # 41 CORSI V. - KTM + 05.475
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.188 14:47:21.381

2 2:14.457 14:49:35.838

3 2:12.985 14:51:48.823

4 2:09.936 14:53:58.759

5 2:13.346 14:56:12.105

6 2:09.095 14:58:21.200

7 2:08.180 15:00:29.380

 Po. 6 - # 51 LIPPOLIS G. - KTM + 05.863
Diff. Primo

1 2:58.001 14:48:26.698

2 2:11.102 14:50:37.800

3 2:38.522 14:53:16.322

4 2:09.221 14:55:25.543

5 3:13.739 14:58:39.282

6 2:08.568 15:00:47.850

 Po. 7 - # 102 MARINI S. - KTM + 06.171
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.477 14:47:15.087

2 2:12.479 14:49:27.566

3 2:17.501 14:51:45.067

4 2:08.876 14:53:53.943

5 3:55.902 14:57:49.845

6 2:09.451 14:59:59.296

 Po. 8 - # 30 LA MENDOLA G. - Husqvarna + 07.790
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.206 14:47:40.390

2 2:11.178 14:49:51.568

3 2:10.495 14:52:02.063

4 2:27.846 14:54:29.909

5 2:21.736 14:56:51.645

6 2:20.815 14:59:12.460

7 2:12.023 15:01:24.483

 Po. 9 - # 114 BUONAVENTURA V. - KTM + 08.859
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.038 14:47:14.562

2 2:12.194 14:49:26.756

3 2:29.522 14:51:56.278

4 2:11.564 14:54:07.842

5 2:24.820 14:56:32.662

6 2:17.579 14:58:50.241

7 2:12.648 15:01:02.889

 Po. 10 - # 6 CHIANTINI S. - KTM + 11.663
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.187 14:47:31.376

2 2:14.483 14:49:45.859

3 2:14.368 14:52:00.227

4 2:38.030 14:54:38.257

5 2:14.744 14:56:53.001

6 2:14.670 14:59:07.671

7 2:35.819 15:01:43.490

 Po. 11 - # 158 ZAPPACOSTA L. - KTM + 12.360
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.363 14:47:36.630

2 2:17.062 14:49:53.692

3 2:24.153 14:52:17.845

4 2:17.209 14:54:35.054

5 2:36.860 14:57:11.914

6 2:15.065 14:59:26.979

7 2:17.960 15:01:44.939

 Po. 12 - # 121 BISERNI F. - KTM + 12.433
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.868 14:47:41.973

2 2:16.521 14:49:58.494

3 2:16.780 14:52:15.274

4 2:15.138 14:54:30.412

5 2:22.645 14:56:53.057

6 4:51.469 15:01:44.526

Fastest lap: 2:02.705 
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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 13 - # 338 CASAMENTI S. - KTM + 12.510
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.900 14:47:48.135

2 2:20.060 14:50:08.195

3 2:16.146 14:52:24.341

4 2:15.215 14:54:39.556

5 2:16.303 14:56:55.859

6 2:19.875 14:59:15.734

7 2:29.479 15:01:45.213

 Po. 14 - # 323 CAPE T. - KTM + 13.475
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.437 14:47:22.153

2 2:16.491 14:49:38.644

3 2:19.094 14:51:57.738

4 3:26.411 14:55:24.149

5 2:16.180 14:57:40.329

6 2:27.458 15:00:07.787

 Po. 15 - # 351 CIANI G. - Husqvarna + 16.712
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.778 14:47:47.863

2 2:23.332 14:50:11.195

3 2:19.417 14:52:30.612

4 2:45.810 14:55:16.422

5 2:23.689 14:57:40.111

6 2:25.054 15:00:05.165

 Po. 16 - # 316 MARABOTTO D. - KTM + 17.040
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.416 14:47:47.033

2 2:25.508 14:50:12.541

3 2:20.529 14:52:33.070

4 2:33.450 14:55:06.520

5 2:19.745 14:57:26.265

6 2:34.756 15:00:01.021

 Po. 17 - # 16 PECORILLI L. - KTM + 17.760
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.507 14:47:54.559

2 2:23.091 14:50:17.650

3 2:20.465 14:52:38.115

4 2:23.079 14:55:01.194

5 2:22.775 14:57:23.969

6 2:24.442 14:59:48.411

7 2:21.669 15:02:10.080

 Po. 18 - # 381 GORINI S. - KTM + 17.798
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.046 14:48:02.971

2 2:37.846 14:50:40.817

3 2:20.503 14:53:01.320

4 2:37.425 14:55:38.745

5 2:39.952 14:58:18.697

6 2:20.521 15:00:39.218

 Po. 19 - # 238 OPPEDISANO F. - KTM + 18.838
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.158 14:47:52.273

2 2:24.103 14:50:16.376

3 2:22.880 14:52:39.256

4 2:32.335 14:55:11.591

5 2:21.543 14:57:33.134

6 2:42.578 15:00:15.712

 Po. 20 - # 10 MACRI` G. - KTM + 19.039
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.931 14:47:59.725

2 2:33.960 14:50:33.685

3 2:23.864 14:52:57.549

4 2:35.827 14:55:33.376

5 2:58.142 14:58:31.518

6 2:21.744 15:00:53.262

 Po. 21 - # 140 MILZA R. - Husqvarna + 19.335
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.291 14:48:06.262

2 2:24.726 14:50:30.988

3 2:22.040 14:52:53.028

4 2:28.062 14:55:21.090

5 2:50.644 14:58:11.734

6 2:33.624 15:00:45.358

 Po. 22 - # 111 NICOLI S. - Suzuki + 24.978
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.651 14:47:58.306

2 2:30.157 14:50:28.463

3 2:31.246 14:52:59.709

4 2:27.683 14:55:27.392

5 2:31.514 14:57:58.906

6 3:53.251 15:01:52.157

 Po. 23 - # 13 GENTILE A. - KTM + 25.452
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.932 14:48:00.790

2 2:29.686 14:50:30.476

3 2:30.207 14:53:00.683

4 2:28.157 14:55:28.840

5 2:30.235 14:57:59.075

6 2:31.280 15:00:30.355

 Po. 24 - # 336 AGLIETTI L. - Husqvarna + 27.514
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.165 14:48:07.937

2 2:30.219 14:50:38.156

3 2:42.121 14:53:20.277

4 2:43.702 14:56:03.979

5 3:05.266 14:59:09.245

6 2:38.950 15:01:48.195

 Po. 25 - # 235 GERLINI L. - KTM + 30.113
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.295 14:47:42.662

2 2:32.818 14:50:15.480

3 2:34.715 14:52:50.195

4 5:43.676 14:58:33.871

5 3:11.113 15:01:44.984

Fastest lap: 2:02.705 
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